

2352 FM 946 N Oakhurst, Texas | Unrestricted | 32.9 +/- Acres







2352 FM 946 N



Don't miss the opportunity to own one of the most pristine parcels in San Jacinto County! This beautiful property offers high, rolling hills dotted with mature hardwood trees, creating the perfect backdrop for your dream home. The elevation changes throughout the land provide some of the finest views in the area, offering both serenity and breathtaking scenery. Whether you're looking for a peaceful retreat or a place to build your custom home, this property offers the ideal combination of seclusion and potential. Come and experience the beauty of country living in San Jacinto County!



MLS

Markham Realty Selling Quality Texas Properties Since 1970 contact@markhamrealty.com 936-295-5989 | markhamrealty.com



Scan here for additional information & photos.

Information furnished is from sources deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed by Markham Realty, Inc. The offerings are subject to change in price, errors, omissions, prior sales, or withdrawal without notice. Square footage, acreage size and lot dimensions are approximate. All persons and firms named in this brochure are licensed brokers or salespersons. Markham Realty, Inc. will co-broker with any licensed Broker if Broker and/or agent accompanies his or her prospective buyer from the first (1st) showing forward.

2352 FM 946 N Oakhurst, Texas





Directions: From Huntsville take HWY 190 East to Oakhurst, turn left on FM 946 and follow 2.4 miles to property on the right.





MLS

Markham Realty Selling Quality Texas Properties Since 1970 contact@markhamrealty.com 936-295-5989 | markhamrealty.com



Scan here for additional information & photos.

Information furnished is from sources deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed by Markham Realty, Inc. The offerings are subject to change in price, errors, omissions, prior sales, or withdrawal without notice. Square footage, acreage size and lot dimensions are approximate. All persons and firms named in this brochure are licensed brokers or salespersons. Markham Realty, Inc. will co-broker with any licensed Broker if Broker and/or agent accompanies his or her prospective buyer from the first (1st) showing forward.